Established 2003

Our Mission

We are committed to offering our customers the best in
fresh & local seafood.
We support the community and we'd love to hear your feedback
to keep improving our service.

We appreciate your patronage!

All prices are based on current market prices and are subject to change at any time
10/25



Appetizers

Crab Pretzel: Jumbo soft pretzel topped with our 3 cheese crab dip & melted cheddar..510.95

Crab Dip Bowl: A blend of 3 cheeses & crab meat baked in a bread bowl topped with melted
cheese..512.95

Chesapeake Bay Fries: Fries topped with our signature crab dip & melted cheddar cheese..512.95
Cheese Fries: $7.95

Mozzarella Sticks: 6 for $5.95 e 12 for $10.95

1Ib Crab Cake: A broiled lump crab cake served with crackers & tartar sauce. Serves 4-6 people...554.95

Seafood Skins: Potato skins layered with crab dip, crab meat, creamy broiling topping, and melted cheddar
cheese..2 for $10.95 e 4 for $19.95

Jumbo Steamed Shrimp: Gulf shrimp steamed with our special blend seasoning and your choice of with or
without onions... 1/2lb for $14.95  1lb for $25.95

Boom Boom Shrimp: 40z popcorn shrimped tossed in zesty BoomBoom Sauce...58.95

Soup
Cup Bowl Gallon

MD Crab Soup $3.95 $§7.50 $49.95

Cream of Crab Soup $3.95 $§7.50 $49.95

Half&Half Soup $3.95 §7.50 $49.95

Seafood Chowder $4.25 $8.25 $56.95

Wings (Battered)

Wet Wings Dry Wings
Homemade BBQ Sauce Chesapeake
Capt. Dan’s Hot Sauce (Mild) Jamaican Jerk
Naked Buffalo(Battered or Unbattered) Memphis

Too Hot! Don’t Buy This One!
5for $8.75 10 for $17.50 15 for $26.25 40 for $70.00

Choice of Ranch or Bleu Cheese



Regular Size
4 0z. Grab Cakes (2) Fried or Broiled

6.5 0z. Crab Cakes (2) Fried or Broited
Jumbo Fried Shrimp (6)

Stuffed Shrimp (4) Fried or Broiled

Jumbo Stuffed Shrimp (3) Fried or Broiled
1Ib Jumbo Steamed Shrimp nions Optional
Crab Cake & Shrimp crab Cake Fried or Broiled
Imperial Crab

Y2 Ib Fried Oysters

Y2 |b Fried Clam Strips

Y |b Scallops Fried or Broiled

2 |b Popcorn Shrimp

Crab Cake Fluffs (2)

Shrimp Salad

Fried Jumbo Soft Crabs (2)

Chicken Chesapeake (2)

Whole Slab Ribs

Pulled Pork Sandwich

Platters

All platters served with choice of 2 sides
Regular Fries e Seasoned Fries ¢ Onion Rings e Cole Slaw e Potato Salad ¢ Macaroni Salad
Apple Sauce e Baked Potato e Mixed Vegetables e Steamed Corn (Seasonal - $1.50 Upcharge)

$29.95
$48.95
$17.95
$25.95
$29.85
$31.95
$21.95
$22.95
$24.95
$15.95
$24.95
$15.95
$32.90
$15.95
$32.95
$21.95
$30.95
$12.95

Smaller Appetites

4 0z. Grab Cake (1) Fried or Broiled
6.5 0z. Crab CGake (1) Fried or Broited
Jumbo Fried Shrimp (3)

Stuffed Shrimp (2) Fried or Broiled
"2 Ib Jumbo Steamed Shrimp Gnions Optional
4 oz. Fried Oysters

4 oz. Fried Clam Strips

4 oz. Scallops Fried or Broited

4 oz. Popcorn Shrimp

Crab Cake Fluff (1)

Fried Jumbo Soft Crab (1)
Chicken Chesapeake (1)

"> Slab Ribs

Fish Platters

Flounder Filet Fried or Broiled
Imperial Stuffed Flounder
Broiled Salmon

Fried Catfish Strips

Fried Lake Trout (Whiting)

Fish Fry Flounder, Lake Trout, Catfish (enough for 2)

Assorted Platters
(No Substitutions)

Dan’s Delight- 4 oz. Crab Cake, Stuffed Shrimp, Flounder Filet, 4 oz Scallops A/ Fried or All Broiled

Skipper’s Sea King- 6.50z Crab Cake, Jumbo Stuffed Shrimp, Soft Crab & 2 Fried Oysters

Captain’s Catch- 4 oz. Crab Cake, 2 Fried Shrimp, 2 Fried Oysters, & 4 oz Fried Clams

Shrimp Trio- 1 Stuffed Shrimp, 3 Fried Shrimp, & 3 Jumbo Steamed Shrimp

$33.95
$49.95
$36.95

$25.95

$16.95
$25.95
$9.95

$15.95
$16.95
$13.95
$9.95

$13.95
$9.95

$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$18.95

$13.95
$21.95
$18.95
$13.95
$13.95
$34.95



Sandwiches

All sandwiches served with choice of White, Wheat, or Potato Roll
Choice of Toppings:e Lettuce e Tomato ¢ Mayonnaise e Ketchup e Mustard
Cocktail Sauce e Tartar Sauce ® Raw Onion e Pickles ¢ Frank’s Red Hot

American Cheese (25¢ upcharge) e Cole Slaw (75¢ upcharge)

Make it a Platter! $3 Upcharge for choice of 2 sides

4 0z. Crab Cake Fried or Broiled
6.5 0z Crab Cake Fried or Broiled
Stuffed Shrimp (2) Fried or Broiled
Fried Shrimp (4)

Fried Jumbo Soft Crab

Fried Whale Soft Crab

Fried Colossal Soft Crab
Shrimp Salad

Shrimp Salad Melt

Fried Lake Trout

Fried Catfish Strips

Flounder Filet Fried or Broiled
Pulled Pork BBQ

Fried Oyster

Cole Slaw
Macaroni Salad
Potato Salad
Apple Sauce

$13.95
$22.95
$10.95
$10.95
$14.95
$16.95
$18.95
$12.95
$14.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$9.95

$9.95

Fries (Regular or Seasoned)

Onion Rings

Sides

2 Pint
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
Regular
$4.95
$6.95

Pint

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
Large
$1.95
$9.95

Kid’s Menu
$6.95 Each, Served with Fries & Pickle
Popcorn Shrimp
Chicken Tenders
Hamburger 4dd Cheese 25¢
Grilled Cheese White or Wheat

A La Carte

Fried Oysters
402:$9.95 "> Ib: $18.95 1lb: $36.95
Fried Clams
402:$6.95 2 1h:$12.95 1lb: $24.95
Fried or Broiled Scallops
402:8995 2 1h:$18.95 1Ib: $36.95

Popcorn Shrimp
402:$6.95 2 1b:$12.95 1lb: $24.95

(uart  Gallon
$10.95 $31.95
$1095 $31.95
$10.95 $31.95
$10.95 $31.95

Market Items also available. Call for availability and pricing!



	​​                   Popcorn Shrimp 

