



Established 2003

Our Mission

**We are committed to offering our customers the best in
fresh & local seafood.
We support the community and we'd love to hear your feedback
to keep improving our service.**

We appreciate your patronage!

All prices are based on current market prices and are subject to change at any time

10/25

Appetizers

Crab Pretzel: Jumbo soft pretzel topped with our 3 cheese crab dip & melted cheddar...\$10.95

Crab Dip Bowl: A blend of 3 cheeses & crab meat baked in a bread bowl topped with melted cheese...\$12.95

Chesapeake Bay Fries: Fries topped with our signature crab dip & melted cheddar cheese...\$12.95

Cheese Fries: \$7.95

Mozzarella Sticks: 6 for \$5.95 • 12 for \$10.95

1lb Crab Cake: A broiled lump crab cake served with crackers & tartar sauce. Serves 4-6 people...\$54.95

Seafood Skins: Potato skins layered with crab dip, crab meat, creamy broiling topping, and melted cheddar cheese...2 for \$10.95 • 4 for \$19.95

Jumbo Steamed Shrimp: Gulf shrimp steamed with our special blend seasoning and your choice of with or without onions... 1/2lb for \$14.95 • 1lb for \$25.95

Boom Boom Shrimp: 4oz popcorn shrimped tossed in zesty BoomBoom Sauce...\$8.95

Soup

	Cup	Bowl	Gallon
MD Crab Soup	\$3.95	\$7.50	\$49.95
Cream of Crab Soup	\$3.95	\$7.50	\$49.95
Half&Half Soup	\$3.95	\$7.50	\$49.95
Seafood Chowder	\$4.25	\$8.25	\$56.95

Wings (Battered)

Wet Wings

Homemade BBQ Sauce

Capt. Dan's Hot Sauce (Mild)

Naked Buffalo(Battered or Unbattered)

Too Hot! Don't Buy This One!

Dry Wings

Chesapeake

Jamaican Jerk

Memphis

5 for \$8.75 10 for \$17.50 15 for \$26.25 40 for \$70.00

Choice of Ranch or Bleu Cheese

Platters

All platters served with choice of 2 sides

Regular Fries • Seasoned Fries • Onion Rings • Cole Slaw • Potato Salad • Macaroni Salad
Apple Sauce • Baked Potato • Mixed Vegetables • Steamed Corn (Seasonal - \$1.50 Upcharge)

Regular Size

4 oz. Crab Cakes (2) <i>Fried or Broiled</i>	\$29.95
6.5 oz. Crab Cakes (2) <i>Fried or Broiled</i>	\$48.95
Jumbo Fried Shrimp (6)	\$17.95
Stuffed Shrimp (4) <i>Fried or Broiled</i>	\$25.95
Jumbo Stuffed Shrimp (3) <i>Fried or Broiled</i>	\$29.85
1lb Jumbo Steamed Shrimp <i>Onions Optional</i>	\$31.95
Crab Cake & Shrimp <i>Crab Cake Fried or Broiled</i>	\$21.95
Imperial Crab	\$22.95
1/2 lb Fried Oysters	\$24.95
1/2 lb Fried Clam Strips	\$15.95
1/2 lb Scallops <i>Fried or Broiled</i>	\$24.95
1/2 lb Popcorn Shrimp	\$15.95
Crab Cake Fluffs (2)	\$32.90
Shrimp Salad	\$15.95
Fried Jumbo Soft Crabs (2)	\$32.95
Chicken Chesapeake (2)	\$21.95
Whole Slab Ribs	\$30.95
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$12.95

Smaller Appetites

4 oz. Crab Cake (1) <i>Fried or Broiled</i>	\$16.95
6.5 oz. Crab Cake (1) <i>Fried or Broiled</i>	\$25.95
Jumbo Fried Shrimp (3)	\$9.95
Stuffed Shrimp (2) <i>Fried or Broiled</i>	\$15.95
1/2 lb Jumbo Steamed Shrimp <i>Onions Optional</i>	\$16.95
4 oz. Fried Oysters	\$13.95
4 oz. Fried Clam Strips	\$9.95
4 oz. Scallops <i>Fried or Broiled</i>	\$13.95
4 oz. Popcorn Shrimp	\$9.95
Crab Cake Fluff (1)	\$17.95
Fried Jumbo Soft Crab (1)	\$17.95
Chicken Chesapeake (1)	\$17.95
1/2 Slab Ribs	\$18.95

Fish Platters

Flounder Filet <i>Fried or Broiled</i>	\$13.95
Imperial Stuffed Flounder	\$21.95
Broiled Salmon	\$18.95
Fried Catfish Strips	\$13.95
Fried Lake Trout (Whiting)	\$13.95
Fish Fry Flounder, Lake Trout, Catfish (enough for 2)	\$34.95

Assorted Platters

(No Substitutions)

Dan's Delight- 4 oz. Crab Cake, Stuffed Shrimp, Flounder Filet, 4 oz Scallops <i>All Fried or All Broiled</i>	\$33.95
Skipper's Sea King- 6.5oz Crab Cake, Jumbo Stuffed Shrimp, Soft Crab & 2 Fried Oysters	\$49.95
Captain's Catch- 4 oz. Crab Cake, 2 Fried Shrimp, 2 Fried Oysters, & 4 oz Fried Clams	\$36.95
Shrimp Trio- 1 Stuffed Shrimp, 3 Fried Shrimp, & 3 Jumbo Steamed Shrimp	\$25.95

Sandwiches

All sandwiches served with choice of White, Wheat, or Potato Roll
 Choice of Toppings: • Lettuce • Tomato • Mayonnaise • Ketchup • Mustard
 Cocktail Sauce • Tartar Sauce • Raw Onion • Pickles • Frank's Red Hot
 American Cheese (25¢ upcharge) • Cole Slaw (75¢ upcharge)

Make it a Platter! \$3 Upcharge for choice of 2 sides

4 oz. Crab Cake Fried or Broiled	\$13.95
6.5 oz Crab Cake Fried or Broiled	\$22.95
Stuffed Shrimp (2) Fried or Broiled	\$10.95
Fried Shrimp (4)	\$10.95
Fried Jumbo Soft Crab	\$14.95
Fried Whale Soft Crab	\$16.95
Fried Colossal Soft Crab	\$18.95
Shrimp Salad	\$12.95
Shrimp Salad Melt	\$14.95
Fried Lake Trout	\$10.95
Fried Catfish Strips	\$10.95
Flounder Filet Fried or Broiled	\$10.95
Pulled Pork BBQ	\$9.95
Fried Oyster	\$9.95

Kid's Menu

\$6.95 Each, Served with Fries & Pickle

Popcorn Shrimp

Chicken Tenders

Hamburger *Add Cheese 25c*

Grilled Cheese *White or Wheat*

A La Carte

Fried Oysters

4 oz: \$9.95 ½ lb: \$18.95 1lb: \$36.95

Fried Clams

4 oz: \$6.95 ½ lb: \$12.95 1lb: \$24.95

Fried or Broiled Scallops

4 oz: \$9.95 ½ lb: \$18.95 1lb: \$36.95

Popcorn Shrimp

4 oz: \$6.95 ½ lb: \$12.95 1lb: \$24.95

Sides

	½ Pint	Pint	Quart	Gallon
Cole Slaw	\$3.25	\$5.95	\$10.95	\$37.95
Macaroni Salad	\$3.25	\$5.95	\$10.95	\$37.95
Potato Salad	\$3.25	\$5.95	\$10.95	\$37.95
Apple Sauce	\$3.25	\$5.95	\$10.95	\$37.95
	Regular	Large		
Fries (Regular or Seasoned)	\$4.95	\$7.95		
Onion Rings	\$6.95	\$9.95		

Market Items also available. Call for availability and pricing!